Tribu de Levi CENT QUARANTE-QUATRE MILLE  Grace Nishidha  REVELATION 7:7= 1229
(FRANC BACONIS)
Strong's Concordance GREEK #1229
diaggelló: TO PUBLISH ABROAD, PROCLAIM
Original Word: διαγγέλλω

Interestingly, 2 numbers (directly above and below) refer to the proclamation of Grace as a
Christian of the 144,000.

Tribu de Levi CENT QUARANTE-QUATRE MILLE  Grace Nishidha  REVELATION 7:7= 2620
(FIBONACCI)
Numerology:
Strong's Concordance HEBREW #2620
achvah: A DECLARATION
Original Word: אַחְוהָ

Example:
RITA LADELL FRANK MAY 7, 1947= 323 (REVERSE ORDINAL)
Strong's Concordance GREEK #323
anadeixis: a showing forth